
 
1 2 3   Team Scores  
1  1  1   Elon  291  294  293       878  +26 

T2  2  2   Davidson College 298  303  297       898  +46 
T2  3  T3   Radford  298  306  298       902  +50 
T7  T7  T3   Belmont  309  306  287       902  +50 
T7  T5  5   Drexel  309  304  295       908  +56 
4  4  6   Longwood  303  304  305       912  +60 
5  T5  7   Old Dominion  306  307  301       914  +62 
6  T7  8   Marshall  308  307  302       917  +65 
9  9  9   Holy Cross 313  303  305       921  +69 

11  10  10   Siena College 321  305  302       928  +76 
10  11  11   DePaul  314  313  303       930  +78 
12  12  12   Niagara University 329  315  317       961  +109 
13  13  13   Wisconsin Lutheran 343  339  330       1012  +160 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

1 1   Graham Hutchinson  Elon  71   70  72       213  E   
T3 T2   Quade Lukes  Elon  76   71  72       219  +6   
T6 T2   Alex Ross  Davidson College  73   75  71       219  +6   
2 T2   Gustav Fransson  Old Dominion  72   71  76       219  +6   

T3 T5   Max Ferrari  Elon  71   76  73       220  +7   
T3 T5   Brandon Weaver  Longwood  75   72  73       220  +7   
T10 7   Evan Davis  Belmont  76   74  71       221  +8   
T6 8   Dean Naime  Davidson College  75   73  74       222  +9   
T12 9   Harrison Thayer  Holy Cross  73   78  72       223  +10   
T14 T10   Angelo Giantsopoulos  Drexel  78   74  72       224  +11   
9 T10   Connor Schmidt  Drexel  74   75  75       224  +11   

T10 T10   Peter Gasperini  Radford  75   75  74       224  +11   
T14 13   Bogle LaRue  Belmont  79   73  74       226  +13   
T14 T14   Patrick Gareiss  Radford  74   78  75       227  +14   
T25 T14   Conor Glennon  DePaul  77   77  73       227  +14   
T33 T14   Stephen Sul  DePaul  78   77  72       227  +14   
T12 T14   Rasmus Konradsson  Old Dominion  75   76  76       227  +14   
T14 T14   Tyler Jones  Marshall  78   74  75       227  +14   
T25 T19   Tyler Hull  Radford  76   78  74       228  +15   
T25 T19   Nolan Crowley  Siena College  81   73  74       228  +15   
T14 T21   Ben Roeder  Marshall  74   78  77       229  +16   
T33 T21   Cole Moore *  Marshall  78   77  74       229  +16   
T20 T21   Bronson Myers  Elon  76   77  76       229  +16   
T25 T21   Lincoln Cizek  Niagara University  81   73  75       229  +16   
T25 T21   Brian Garrett  Davidson College  75   79  75       229  +16   
T20 T21   Hunter Duncan  Radford  78   75  76       229  +16   
T49 T27   Luke Whitney  Belmont  78   81  71       230  +17   
T41 T27   Alex Butler  Drexel  82   75  73       230  +17   
T33 T27   Nick Taliaferro  Radford  73   82  75       230  +17   
T38 T27   Teagan Stephenson  Longwood  80   76  74       230  +17   
T25 T27   Bradley Plaziak  Marshall  77   77  76       230  +17   
T6 T32   Miles Parroco  Longwood  72   76  83       231  +18   
T41 T32   Cameron Root  Marshall  79   78  74       231  +18   
T20 T32   Jack Tobin  Siena College  78   75  78       231  +18   
T20 T32   Clayton Tribus  Davidson College  75   78  78       231  +18   
T41 T32   Connor Phillips  Holy Cross  79   78  74       231  +18   
T57 T37   Jack Uselton  Belmont  79   82  71       232  +19   
T14 T37   Collin Fitzpatrick  Holy Cross  79   73  80       232  +19   
T53 T37   Will Frodigh *  Elon  84   76  72       232  +19   
T25 T37   Dustin Blank *  Elon  74   80  78       232  +19   
T25 T41   Alex Whitehead  Belmont  76   78  79       233  +20   
T41 T41   Ryan Hammer  Longwood  77   80  76       233  +20   
T38 T43   Kyle Mitchell *  Marshall  81   75  78       234  +21   
T49 T43   Jeffrey Cunningham  Drexel  79   80  75       234  +21   

T49 T43   Cole Walter *  Davidson College  79   80  75       234  +21 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T53 T43   Carter Morgan  Old Dominion  86   74  74       234  +21   
T46 T47   Viraj Garewal  Davidson College  81   77  77       235  +22   
T38 T47   Christian Emmerich  Holy Cross  82   74  79       235  +22   
T46 T49   Ethan Hall *  Davidson College  82   76  78       236  +23   
T53 T49   Jack Brown  Siena College  84   76  76       236  +23   
T20 T49   Josef Dransfeld  Elon  73   80  83       236  +23   
T53 T52   Carlo Antonio Gatmaytan  DePaul  81   79  78       238  +25   
T46 T52   Noah Kolar  DePaul  78   80  80       238  +25   
T33 T52   Ryan Sabo  Niagara University  79   76  83       238  +25   
T33 T52   Jack Bergstrom *  Belmont  79   76  83       238  +25   
T61 56   Stephen Cerbara  Drexel  78   85  76       239  +26   
T69 T57   Dawson Daniels *  Elon  86   81  73       240  +27   
T61 T57   Brody Yates  Siena College  82   81  77       240  +27   
T65 T57   Moritz Weigold  Siena College  80   85  75       240  +27   
T57 T57   Christian Boyd *  Marshall  82   79  79       240  +27   
T67 T61   Douglas Rios-Ceballos  Old Dominion  78   88  75       241  +28   
T49 T61   Brendan Dunphy  Longwood  79   80  82       241  +28   
T59 T61   Will Simmons *  Davidson College  84   78  79       241  +28   
T41 64   Cristian Del Vecchio *  Elon  80   77  86       243  +30   
T59 65   Will Straub  Marshall  81   81  82       244  +31   
T67 66   Tyler Edholm  Niagara University  87   79  79       245  +32   
T65 67   Matt Hoffman *  Marshall  80   85  81       246  +33   
T63 68   Peter Radler  Holy Cross  83   81  83       247  +34   
T63 69   Campbell Wolf  DePaul  82   82  84       248  +35   
74 T70   Matt Pawlak  Niagara University  82   87  80       249  +36   

T69 T70   Johnny Kositzky Jr.  Wisconsin Lutheran  86   81  82       249  +36   
75 72   Perry Chong *  DePaul  82   90  79       251  +38   

T69 73   Filip Wetterqvist  Old Dominion  81   86  86       253  +40   
T69 T74   Joey Ploch  Wisconsin Lutheran  81   86  87       254  +41   
76 T74   Pudge Williams *  Siena College  89   85  80       254  +41   

T69 76   Michael Freeman *  Davidson College  81   86  88       255  +42   
77 77   Grant Hammer  Wisconsin Lutheran  85   90  83       258  +45   
79 78   James Michaelson  Wisconsin Lutheran  94   85  80       259  +46   
78 79   Quinn Schultz  Wisconsin Lutheran  91   87  85       263  +50   
80 80   Eric MacLean  Niagara University  92   91  87       270  +57   
81 81   Trey Gnewikow *  Wisconsin Lutheran  97   88  90       275  +62   
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Teams with Players - Round 3

1 Elon +26 291 294 293 878

1 Graham Hutchinson E 71 70 72 213
T2 Quade Lukes +6 76 71 72 219
T5 Max Ferrari +7 71 76 73 220

T21 Bronson Myers +16 76 77 76 229
T49 Josef Dransfeld +23 73 80 83 236

2 Davidson College +46 298 303 297 898

T2 Alex Ross +6 73 75 71 219
8 Dean Naime +9 75 73 74 222

T21 Brian Garrett +16 75 79 75 229
T32 Clayton Tribus +18 75 78 78 231
T47 Viraj Garewal +22 81 77 77 235

T3 Radford +50 298 306 298 902

T10 Peter Gasperini +11 75 75 74 224
T14 Patrick Gareiss +14 74 78 75 227
T19 Tyler Hull +15 76 78 74 228
T21 Hunter Duncan +16 78 75 76 229
T27 Nick Taliaferro +17 73 82 75 230

T3 Belmont +50 309 306 287 902

7 Evan Davis +8 76 74 71 221
13 Bogle LaRue +13 79 73 74 226

T27 Luke Whitney +17 78 81 71 230
T37 Jack Uselton +19 79 82 71 232
T41 Alex Whitehead +20 76 78 79 233

5 Drexel +56 309 304 295 908

T10 Connor Schmidt +11 74 75 75 224
T10 Angelo Giantsopoulos +11 78 74 72 224
T27 Alex Butler +17 82 75 73 230
T43 Jeffrey Cunningham +21 79 80 75 234

56 Stephen Cerbara +26 78 85 76 239

6 Longwood +60 303 304 305 912

T5 Brandon Weaver +7 75 72 73 220
T27 Teagan Stephenson +17 80 76 74 230
T32 Miles Parroco +18 72 76 83 231
T41 Ryan Hammer +20 77 80 76 233
T61 Brendan Dunphy +28 79 80 82 241

7 Old Dominion +62 306 307 301 914

T2 Gustav Fransson +6 72 71 76 219
T14 Rasmus Konradsson +14 75 76 76 227
T43 Carter Morgan +21 86 74 74 234
T61 Douglas Rios-Ceballos +28 78 88 75 241

73 Filip Wetterqvist +40 81 86 86 253

8 Marshall +65 308 307 302 917

T14 Tyler Jones +14 78 74 75 227
T21 Ben Roeder +16 74 78 77 229
T27 Bradley Plaziak +17 77 77 76 230
T32 Cameron Root +18 79 78 74 231

65 Will Straub +31 81 81 82 244

9 Holy Cross +69 313 303 305 921

9 Harrison Thayer +10 73 78 72 223
T32 Connor Phillips +18 79 78 74 231
T37 Collin Fitzpatrick +19 79 73 80 232
T47 Christian Emmerich +22 82 74 79 235

68 Peter Radler +34 83 81 83 247

10 Siena College +76 321 305 302 928

T19 Nolan Crowley +15 81 73 74 228
T32 Jack Tobin +18 78 75 78 231
T49 Jack Brown +23 84 76 76 236
T57 Moritz Weigold +27 80 85 75 240
T57 Brody Yates +27 82 81 77 240

11 DePaul +78 314 313 303 930

T14 Conor Glennon +14 77 77 73 227
T14 Stephen Sul +14 78 77 72 227
T52 Carlo Antonio Gatmaytan +25 81 79 78 238
T52 Noah Kolar +25 78 80 80 238

69 Campbell Wolf +35 82 82 84 248

12 Niagara University +109 329 315 317 961

T21 Lincoln Cizek +16 81 73 75 229
T52 Ryan Sabo +25 79 76 83 238

66 Tyler Edholm +32 87 79 79 245
T70 Matt Pawlak +36 82 87 80 249

80 Eric MacLean +57 92 91 87 270

13 Wisconsin Lutheran +160 343 339 330 1012

T70 Johnny Kositzky Jr. +36 86 81 82 249
T74 Joey Ploch +41 81 86 87 254

77 Grant Hammer +45 85 90 83 258
78 James Michaelson +46 94 85 80 259
79 Quinn Schultz +50 91 87 85 263
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Individuals 
Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

T21 Cole Moore (Marshall ) 78 77 74 229

T37 Dustin Blank (Elon ) 74 80 78 232

T37 Will Frodigh (Elon ) 84 76 72 232

T43 Cole Walter (Davidson College) 79 80 75 234

T43 Kyle Mitchell (Marshall ) 81 75 78 234

T49 Ethan Hall (Davidson College) 82 76 78 236

T52 Jack Bergstrom (Belmont ) 79 76 83 238

T57 Dawson Daniels (Elon ) 86 81 73 240

T57 Christian Boyd (Marshall ) 82 79 79 240

T61 Will Simmons (Davidson College) 84 78 79 241

64 Cristian Del Vecchio (Elon ) 80 77 86 243

67 Matt Hoffman (Marshall ) 80 85 81 246

72 Perry Chong (DePaul ) 82 90 79 251

T74 Pudge Williams (Siena College) 89 85 80 254

76 Michael Freeman (Davidson College) 81 86 88 255

81 Trey Gnewikow (Wisconsin Lutheran) 97 88 90 275
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finish  top 20 schools scores  

1  Elon  291 294 293 878 +26
2  Davidson College 298 303 297 898 +46

T3  Radford  298 306 298 902 +50
T3  Belmont  309 306 287 902 +50
5  Drexel  309 304 295 908 +56
6  Longwood  303 304 305 912 +60
7  Old Dominion  306 307 301 914 +62
8  Marshall  308 307 302 917 +65
9  Holy Cross 313 303 305 921 +69
10  Siena College 321 305 302 928 +76
11  DePaul  314 313 303 930 +78
12  Niagara University 329 315 317 961 +109
13  Wisconsin Lutheran 343 339 330 1012 +160

finish   top 20 players  school  scores
1    Graham Hutchinson  Elon  71  70  72  213  E 
T2    Gustav Fransson  Old Dominion  72  71  76  219  +6 
T2    Quade Lukes  Elon  76  71  72  219  +6 
T2    Alex Ross  Davidson College 73  75  71  219  +6 
T5    Max Ferrari  Elon  71  76  73  220  +7 
T5    Brandon Weaver  Longwood  75  72  73  220  +7 
7    Evan Davis  Belmont  76  74  71  221  +8 
8    Dean Naime  Davidson College 75  73  74  222  +9 
9    Harrison Thayer  Holy Cross 73  78  72  223  +10 

T10    Peter Gasperini  Radford  75  75  74  224  +11 
T10    Angelo Giantsopoulos  Drexel  78  74  72  224  +11 
T10    Connor Schmidt  Drexel  74  75  75  224  +11 
13    Bogle LaRue  Belmont  79  73  74  226  +13 
T14    Patrick Gareiss  Radford  74  78  75  227  +14 
T14    Conor Glennon  DePaul  77  77  73  227  +14 
T14    Tyler Jones  Marshall  78  74  75  227  +14 
T14    Rasmus Konradsson  Old Dominion  75  76  76  227  +14 
T14    Stephen Sul  DePaul  78  77  72  227  +14 
T19    Nolan Crowley  Siena College 81  73  74  228  +15 
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Par 3 Scoring
G. Hutchinson Elon 2.83 -2 
E. Davis Belmont 2.92 -1 
T. Hull Radford 2.92 -1 
D. Naime Davidson 2.92 -1 
C. Boyd Marshall 2.92 -1 
B. Dunphy Longwood 3.08 +1 
B. Myers Elon 3.08 +1 
P. Radler Holy Cross 3.08 +1 
P. Gasperini Radford 3.08 +1 
C. Glennon DePaul 3.08 +1 
S. Sul DePaul 3.08 +1 
A. Ross Davidson 3.08 +1 
M. Ferrari Elon 3.08 +1 
G. Fransson Old Domin. 3.08 +1 
C. Schmidt Drexel 3.08 +1 
B. Weaver Longwood 3.08 +1 
B. LaRue Belmont 3.17 +2 
A. Giantsopoulos Drexel 3.17 +2 
C. Walter Davidson 3.17 +2 
S. Cerbara Drexel 3.17 +2 
D. Rios-Ceballos Old Domin. 3.17 +2 
C. Morgan Old Domin. 3.17 +2 

Par 4 Scoring
Q. Lukes Elon 4.03 +1 
G. Hutchinson Elon 4.06 +2 
B. LaRue Belmont 4.15 +5 
M. Ferrari Elon 4.15 +5 
A. Ross Davidson 4.18 +6 
G. Fransson Old Domin. 4.21 +7 
B. Weaver Longwood 4.21 +7 
B. Roeder Marshall 4.21 +7 
C. Schmidt Drexel 4.24 +8 
E. Davis Belmont 4.24 +8 
H. Duncan Radford 4.24 +8 
C. Tribus Davidson 4.24 +8 
L. Cizek Niagara 4.24 +8 
T. Jones Marshall 4.24 +8 
N. Crowley Siena 4.27 +9 
B. Garrett Davidson 4.27 +9 
D. Naime Davidson 4.27 +9 
H. Thayer Holy Cross 4.27 +9 
C. Moore Marshall 4.30 +10 
S. Sul DePaul 4.30 +10 
C. Fitzpatrick Holy Cross 4.30 +10 
P. Gasperini Radford 4.30 +10 

Par 5 Scoring
M. Parroco Longwood 4.67 -3 
P. Gareiss Radford 4.78 -2 
G. Fransson Old Domin. 4.78 -2 
H. Thayer Holy Cross 4.78 -2 
A. Giantsopoulos Drexel 4.78 -2 
M. Pawlak Niagara 4.89 -1 
W. Simmons Davidson 4.89 -1 
B. Weaver Longwood 4.89 -1 
T. Stephenson Longwood 4.89 -1 
A. Ross Davidson 4.89 -1 
J. Dransfeld Elon 4.89 -1 
L. Whitney Belmont 4.89 -1 
C. Emmerich Holy Cross 5.00 E 
B. Myers Elon 5.00 E 
P. Gasperini Radford 5.00 E 
E. Hall Davidson 5.00 E 
R. Konradsson Old Domin. 5.00 E 
N. Taliaferro Radford 5.00 E 
D. Blank Elon 5.00 E 
G. Hutchinson Elon 5.00 E 
J. Uselton Belmont 5.00 E 
J. Cunningham Drexel 5.11 +1 

Eagles 
A. Giantsopoulos Drexel 1
G. Fransson Old Domin. 1

Birdies 
G. Hutchinson Elon 10
A. Ross Davidson 10
B. LaRue Belmont 9
E. Davis Belmont 8
C. Phillips Holy Cross 8
H. Thayer Holy Cross 8
Q. Lukes Elon 8
N. Taliaferro Radford 8
M. Ferrari Elon 7
B. Myers Elon 7
L. Whitney Belmont 7
T. Stephenson Longwood 7
J. Cunningham Drexel 7
J. Uselton Belmont 6
H. Duncan Radford 6
G. Fransson Old Domin. 6
B. Weaver Longwood 6
C. Schmidt Drexel 6
C. Fitzpatrick Holy Cross 6
D. Naime Davidson 6
C. Glennon DePaul 6
C. Tribus Davidson 6

Pars 
L. Cizek Niagara 38
B. Weaver Longwood 37
R. Konradsson Old Domin. 36
C. Walter Davidson 36
T. Jones Marshall 36
B. Plaziak Marshall 35
B. Garrett Davidson 35
C. Root Marshall 35
E. Davis Belmont 34
T. Hull Radford 34
D. Blank Elon 34
Q. Lukes Elon 34
G. Hutchinson Elon 34
D. Naime Davidson 34
S. Sul DePaul 34
M. Ferrari Elon 34
N. Crowley Siena 34
R. Sabo Niagara 33
P. Gasperini Radford 33
J. Uselton Belmont 33
G. Fransson Old Domin. 33
W. Frodigh Elon 33
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Average score per round
Round Course Average Score Complete Rounds

1 Pinehurst Intercollegiate 79.48 81

2 Pinehurst Intercollegiate 78.78 81

3 Pinehurst Intercollegiate 77.41 81

 

Total Average Scores
Pinehurst Intercollegiate 78.56 243

 

Pinehurst No. 8: Pinehurst Intercollegiate
Round 3

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 338     6 59 13 2 1 

2 5 559   1 13 43 20 4   

3 4 386     5 36 31 7 2 

4 4 464     3 50 22 5 1 

5 3 149     11 49 20 1   

6 5 584     2 47 26 4 2 

7 4 370     6 53 18 4   

8 3 201     2 51 23 3 2 

9 4 441     5 47 22 6 1 

10 4 441     3 33 37 8   

11 5 579     6 45 27 2 1 

12 4 358     10 52 14 4 1 

13 3 184     4 54 19 3 1 

14 4 402     7 34 30 8 2 

15 3 166     7 59 14 1   

16 4 400     4 53 21 3   

17 4 489     2 27 40 8 4 

18 4 426     11 46 20 3 1 

Round 3

hole par yards average
relative to par 

17 4 489 +0.81 

10 4 441 +0.62 

14 4 402 +0.58 

3 4 386 +0.57 

6 5 584 +0.47 

8 3 201 +0.41 

9 4 441 +0.40 

4 4 464 +0.40 

11 5 579 +0.35 

13 3 184 +0.30 

16 4 400 +0.28 

7 4 370 +0.25 

18 4 426 +0.22 

12 4 358 +0.19 

1 4 338 +0.17 

2 5 559 +0.16 

5 3 149 +0.14 

15 3 166 +0.11 
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http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=20714&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=20714&hole=2&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=20714&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=20714&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=20714&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=20714&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=20714&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=20714&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=20714&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=20714&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=20714&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=20714&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=20714&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=20714&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=20714&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=20714&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=20714&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=20714&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=20714&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1


Round 1

hole par yards average
relative to par 

18 4 426 +0.83 

9 4 441 +0.80 

10 4 441 +0.74 

15 3 166 +0.72 

16 4 400 +0.67 

14 4 402 +0.62 

8 3 201 +0.60 

1 4 338 +0.53 

17 4 489 +0.52 

13 3 184 +0.46 

11 5 579 +0.41 

3 4 386 +0.36 

7 4 370 +0.31 

6 5 584 +0.25 

12 4 358 +0.23 

4 4 464 +0.19 

2 5 559 +0.16 

5 3 149 +0.10 

Round 2

hole par yards average
relative to par 

14 4 402 +0.86 

16 4 400 +0.65 

17 4 489 +0.60 

18 4 426 +0.58 

8 3 201 +0.57 

10 4 441 +0.56 

9 4 441 +0.49 

13 3 184 +0.49 

11 5 579 +0.48 

3 4 386 +0.48 

4 4 464 +0.38 

6 5 584 +0.35 

1 4 338 +0.30 

7 4 370 +0.26 

5 3 149 +0.25 

15 3 166 +0.22 

2 5 559 +0.16 

12 4 358 +0.09 

Round 3

hole par yards average
relative to par 

17 4 489 +0.81 

10 4 441 +0.62 

14 4 402 +0.58 

3 4 386 +0.57 

6 5 584 +0.47 

8 3 201 +0.41 

9 4 441 +0.40 

4 4 464 +0.40 

11 5 579 +0.35 

13 3 184 +0.30 

16 4 400 +0.28 

7 4 370 +0.25 

18 4 426 +0.22 

12 4 358 +0.19 

1 4 338 +0.17 

2 5 559 +0.16 

5 3 149 +0.14 

15 3 166 +0.11 
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All rounds

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 338     15 147 68 11 2 

2 5 559   2 47 125 51 15 3 

3 4 386     18 123 78 19 5 

4 4 464     19 145 63 14 2 

5 3 149     28 154 55 6   

6 5 584     21 140 64 11 7 

7 4 370     23 140 71 9   

8 3 201     13 119 88 16 7 

9 4 441     7 125 84 21 6 

10 4 441     8 102 105 26 2 

11 5 579     19 125 83 13 3 

12 4 358     38 139 55 9 2 

13 3 184     19 128 79 12 5 

14 4 402     15 104 88 26 10 

15 3 166     17 148 59 15 4 

16 4 400     5 127 88 22 1 

17 4 489     9 104 100 24 6 

18 4 426     17 115 78 29 4 
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http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=20714&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=20714&hole=2&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=20714&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=20714&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=20714&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=20714&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=20714&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=20714&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=20714&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=20714&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=20714&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=20714&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=20714&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=20714&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=20714&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=20714&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=20714&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=20714&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=20714&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1

